



Address : 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-22/20 Autobay
S(417883)
Reg no 201828067M

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD
(MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT)

Address: 5, TEMASEK BOULEVARD
#04-01, SUNTEC TOWER FIVE, S(038985)

Telephone: 68299199 Fax: 68299247

Email ergoinsurance@ergo.com.sg

Veron

Make/ Model : MERCEDES BENZ GLA180 URBAN

Date: 02.11.2020

Chassis No : WDC1569422J637589

Vehicle No: SKV9299A

Date/Time of Accide 30.10.2020/0925

Original Reg : 10-07-2019

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BONNET (Aluminium) Buckled	1	1,642.30	1,642.30
2	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK xlv m	1	285.60	285.60
3	FRONT BUMPER Distorted	1	1,530.80	1,530.80
4	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH lit	1	98.60	98.60
5	FRONT BUMPER TOP BRACKET new	1	245.30	245.30
6	FRONT GRILLE ASSY xlv m new	1	1,025.70	1,025.70
7	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	1	85.60	85.60
8	FRONT BUMPER TOP EMBLEM new	1	98.60	98.60
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE new	1	345.90	345.90
10	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE GARNISH lit	1	745.20	745.20
11	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS 1 piece dnd	4	298.60	1,194.40
12	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS HOLDERS new	4	58.70	234.80
13	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE lit ruled	1	305.60	305.60
14	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Best	1	523.90	523.90
15	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER new	2	68.70	137.40
16	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER new	2	205.70	411.40
17	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER lit torn	1	325.90	325.90
18	FRONT HEADLAMP LH lit	1	2,625.60	2,625.60
19	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH 3rd	1	198.60	198.60
20	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH 3rd	1	249.50	249.50
21	FRONT FENDER LH 3rd	1	725.40	725.40
22	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 3rd	1	798.10	798.10

TOTAL 13,834.20

PARTS DISCOUNT 10% \$ 12,450.78

Front Grille Base 445

cauled

8193.90

7374.51

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRT BUMPER CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	30.00
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>Neu m</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	30.00
3	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (LASERCUT) <i>Neu m</i>	1	\$ 150.00	150.00
4	FRONT NUMBER CASING <i>Neu m</i>	1	\$ 25.00	25.00
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	30.00
6	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	30.00
7	FRONT FENDER OUTER GARNISH CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	30.00
Total Special Nett Items				\$ 325.00
Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works				
Job Scope				Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS				\$ 1,600.00
Spray Painting				
Job Scope				Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS				\$ 1,200.00
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)				
Job Scope				Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA				\$ 180.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON FRONT HEADLAMP				\$ 120.00
LABOUR TO REMOVE / REFIT CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS				\$ 120.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT /REPLACE FRONT SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTLING				\$ 120.00
Total Others Cost				\$ 540.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 16,115.78

1120

16,516.28

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171

Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com

Fax: +65 6509 9501

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian Lj
h/s 03/11/20

04 Pays.

total: 8554.51

h/s: 6.8K.